
Idaho Transportation Department
Monthly Length Distribution forMarch, 2020

Site names:
County:
Funct Class:
Location:

00244
Adams
R Principal Arterial - Other Axle Factor Grp:

Growth Factor Grp:

7
4
8

SH-55  106 Ft. E of Packer John Cabin State Park

Seasonal Factor Grp:
Daily Factor Grp:

Road E W E Lane1 W Lane1
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70-121 21
.85%

11
.88%

10
.81%

11
.88%

10
.81%

Total 2,470
100.00%

1,240
100.00%

1,230
100.00%

1,240
100.00%

1,230
100.00%

ML01P: Page 1 of 1Created Thu Apr 16 12:48:51 MDT 2020 ML01P: Page 1 of 1Created Thu Apr 16 12:48:51 MDT 2020


